ø 16 mm 0,15 mm - 6 mil
D. S. cm Code Code
10 RAT50610600 RAT506101000
20 RAT50620600 RAT506201000
30 RAT50630600 RAT506301000
Reels length 600 m 1000 m
ø 16 mm 0,20 mm - 8 mil
D. S. cm Code Code
10 RAT50810600 RAT508101000
20 RAT50820600 RAT508201000
30 RAT50830600 RAT508301000
Reels length 600 m 1000 m
GARDENING
DRIP TAPE
WITH CONTINUOUS LABYRINTH